Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	Summary
440-13	OMB	F , R	RESOLUTION NO2013
40-15	OMD	F , K	A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2013. 440-13(OMB)
441-13	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2013
	01112	-,	A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2013. 441-13(OMB)
442-13	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2013
	01122	_,	A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2013. 442-13(OMB)
443-13	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2013
		,	A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2013. 443-13(OMB)
444-13	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2013. 444-13(OMB)
445-13	OMB	F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE POLICE DEPARTMENT. 445-13(OMB)
447-13	OMB	F , R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS. 447-13(OMB)
459-13	PD	R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION TO ACCEPT A GIFT OFFERED BY A DONOR TO THE NASSAU COUNTY
			POLICE DEPARTMENT. 459-13(PD)
460-13	LE	R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION DESIGNATING A PORTION OF THE COUNTY ROAD KNOWN AS
			NASSAU ROAD BEWTEEN DAVIS STREET AND GREENWICH AVENUE AS "JULIUS "DR.
			J." ERVING WAY", AND DIRECTING THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS TO
			INSTALL CONSPICUOUS SIGNAGE ALONG SAID ROADWAY. 460-13(LE)

461-13	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO ACCEPT ON BEHALF OF
			THE COUNTY OF NASSAU THE DEDICATION OF CERTAIN SANITARY SEWER LINES
			CONSTRUCTED IN THE BED OF HARRIS AVENUE, INWOOD, TOWN OF HEMPSTEAD,
			COUNTY OF NASSAU, STATE OF NEW YORK. 461-13(PW)
A-76-13	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO REQUEST OV ERSIGHT OFA CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
			AND ATLAS ROLL-OFF CORP. A-76-13
E-203-13	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND
			GIBBONS, ESPOSITO & BOYCE ENGINEERS, P.C. E-203-13
E-207-13	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, AND HAKS
			ENGINEERS, ARCHITECTS & LAND SURVEYORS, P.C. E-207-13